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NSTSE organized by Unified Council Hyderabad, was conducted
on 315t January, 2021 in the online mode, in which 94 students
participated from classes 3 to 10. Heartiest Congratulations to
RASESH SHARMA (V), ARUSHI SHARMA (VIII) and ANEEK
KUMAR (VIII) for their scintillating performance. They secured
All India Rank 11, 93 and 18 respectively. Keep the School Flag
Flying High.




STUDENT'S
NAME

SAMBEET SAGAR
TRIPATHY

GIRISHA SACHAN

SATVIK SAHOO

RASESH
SHARMA

ADITYA RAI

SAIRAM
PRADHAN

RISHIT JHA

ARUSHI SHARMA

AYUSH KUMAR

ANEEK KUMAR

ADITYA
KHANDELWAL

HIMANGI SAHOO

11

SHREY JAISWAL

10

MARKS
OUT OF 60

49

56

55

59

41

47

47

54

51

57

53

52

48

ALL INDIA RANK

1043

154

212

11

2017

795

762

93

385

18

206

360

556

ACHIEVEMENTS

Congratulations! You are declared the First Ranker of your class from
your school in NSTSE-2021.

Congratulations! You are declared the First Ranker of your class from
your school in NSTSE-2021.

Congratulations! You are declared the Second Ranker of your class
from your school in NSTSE-2021.

Congratulations! You are at Rank 11 of the top 100 National Achievers
of your class in NSTSE-2021.

Congratulations! You are declared the First Ranker of your class from
your school in NSTSE-2021.

Congratulations! You are declared the Second Ranker of your class
from your school in NSTSE-2021.

Congratulations! You are declared the First Ranker of your class from
your school in NSTSE-2021.

Congratulations! You are at Rank 93 of the top 100 National Achievers
of your class in NSTSE-2021.

Congratulations! You are at Rank 18 of the top 100 National Achievers
of your class in NSTSE-2021.

Congratulations! You are declared the First Ranker of your class from
your school in NSTSE-2021.
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