

NATIONAL LEVEL SCIENCE TALENT SEARCH EXAMINATION-(2020-2021)







HEARTIEST CONGRATULATIONS !!!



NATIONAL LEVEL SCIENCE TALENT SEARCH EXAMINATION-(2020-2021)

NSTSE organized by Unified Council Hyderabad, was conducted on 31st January, 2021 in the online mode, in which 94 students participated from classes 3 to 10. Heartiest Congratulations to RASESH SHARMA (V), ARUSHI SHARMA (VIII) and ANEEK KUMAR (VIII) for their scintillating performance. They secured All India Rank 11, 93 and 18 respectively. Keep the School Flag Flying High.



S.NO	STUDENT'S NAME	CLASS	MARKS OUT OF 60	ALL INDIA RANK	ACHIEVEMENTS
1	SAMBEET SAGAR TRIPATHY	3	49	1043	Congratulations! You are declared the First Ranker of your class from your school in NSTSE-2021.
2	GIRISHA SACHAN	4	56	154	Congratulations! You are declared the First Ranker of your class from your school in NSTSE-2021.
3	SATVIK SAHOO	4	55	212	Congratulations! You are declared the Second Ranker of your class from your school in NSTSE-2021.
4	RASESH SHARMA	5	59	11	Congratulations! You are at Rank 11 of the top 100 National Achievers of your class in NSTSE-2021.
5	ADITYA RAI	6	41	2017	Congratulations! You are declared the First Ranker of your class from your school in NSTSE-2021.
6	SAIRAM PRADHAN	7	47	795	Congratulations! You are declared the Second Ranker of your class from your school in NSTSE-2021.
7	RISHIT JHA	7	47	762	Congratulations! You are declared the First Ranker of your class from your school in NSTSE-2021.
8	ARUSHI SHARMA	8	54	93	Congratulations! You are at Rank 93 of the top 100 National Achievers of your class in NSTSE-2021.
9	AYUSH KUMAR	8	51	385	
10	ANEEK KUMAR	8	57	18	Congratulations! You are at Rank 18 of the top 100 National Achievers of your class in NSTSE-2021.
11	ADITYA KHANDELWAL	8	53	206	
12	HIMANGI SAHOO	9	52	360	
13	SHREY JAISWAL	10	48	556	Congratulations! You are declared the First Ranker of your class from your school in NSTSE-2021.